
Week Day Date Event

Monday 27-Nov-2017

Tuesday 28-Nov-2017

Wednesday 29-Nov-2017

Thursday 30-Nov-2017

Friday 1-Dez-2017

Saturday 2-Dez-2017

Monday 4-Dez-2017 Teaching Commences - 2nd, 3rd  4th & 5th year  ( 

Tuesday 5-Dez-2017

Wednesday 6-Dez-2017

Thursday 7-Dez-2017

Friday 8-Dez-2017

Saturday 9-Dez-2017

Monday 11-Dez-2017

Tuesday 12-Dez-2017

Wednesday 13-Dez-2017

Thursday 14-Dez-2017

Friday 15-Dez-2017

Saturday 16-Dez-2017

Monday 18-Dez-2017

Tuesday 19-Dez-2017

Wednesday 20-Dez-2017

Thursday 21-Dez-2017

Friday 22-Dez-2017

Saturday 24-Dez-2017

25-Dez-2017

Tuesday 26-Dez-2017

Wednesday 27-Dez-2017

Thursday 28-Dez-2017

Friday 29-Dez-2017

Saturday 30-Dez-2017

Monday 1-Jan-2018 Term Commences - 1st Year (Architecture )

Tuesday 2-Jän-2018

Wednesday 3-Jän-2018

Thursday 4-Jän-2018

Friday 5-Jän-2018

Saturday 6-Jän-2018

Sunday 7-Jän-2018

Monday 8-Jän-2018

Tuesday 9-Jän-2018

Wednesday 10-Jän-2018

Thursday 11-Jän-2018

Friday 12-Jän-2018

Saturday 13-Jän-2018

Week 0       
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Brickfest Week 

Week 4       
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 5 2nd 

3rd 4th & 5th 

years     

Week 1       
1st year 

Week 6    
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years         

Week 2       
1st year 

SMEF'S BRICK GROUP OF INSTITUTES

Academic Calendar- Term II of 2017-2018 - December'17 to May 2018

BRICK SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

Settlement Study- 2nd & 3rd years           

Urban Design area study -4th years    

Thesis discussion with guides -5th years 

Week 1       
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 2       
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 3     
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 



Monday 15-Jän-2018

Tuesday 16-Jän-2018

Wednesday 17-Jän-2018

Thursday 18-Jän-2018

Friday 19-Jän-2018

Saturday 20-Jän-2018

Monday 22-Jän-2018

Tuesday 23-Jän-2018

Wednesday 24-Jän-2018

Thursday 25-Jän-2018

Friday 26-Jän-2018 Republic day + sports day

Saturday 27-Jän-2018

Monday 29-Jän-2018

Tuesday 30-Jän-2018

Wednesday 31-Jän-2018

Thursday 1-Feb-2018

Friday 2-Feb-2018

Saturday 3-Feb-2018

Monday 5-Feb-2018

Tuesday 6-Feb-2018

Wednesday 7-Feb-2018

Thursday 8-Feb-2018

Friday 9-Feb-2018

Saturday 10-Feb-2018

Monday 12-Feb-2018

Tuesday 13-Feb-2018

Wednesday 14-Feb-2018

Thursday 15-Feb-2018

Friday 16-Feb-2018

Saturday 17-Feb-2018

Monday 19-Feb-2018

Tuesday 20-Feb-2018

Wednesday 21-Feb-2018

Thursday 22-Feb-2018

Friday 23-Feb-2018

Saturday 24-Feb-2018

Monday 26-Feb-2018

Tuesday 27-Feb-2018

Wednesday 28-Feb-2018

Thursday 1-Mär-2018

Friday 2-Mär-2018 Holiday-Holi

Saturday 3-Mär-2018

Monday 5-Mär-2018

Tuesday 6-Mär-2018

Wednesday 7-Mär-2018

Thursday 8-Mär-2018

Friday 9-Mär-2018

Saturday 10-Mär-2018

Monday 12-Mär-2018

Tuesday 13-Mär-2018

Wednesday 14-Mär-2018

Thursday 15-Mär-2018

Friday 16-Mär-2018

Saturday 17-Mär-2018

Week 9 
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 5     
1st year 

Week 11
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 7       
1st year 

Week 12 
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 8     
1st Year

Week 13 
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 9       
1st Year

In Sem exam for 2nd & 3rd year Architecture  (for 

regular to be scheduled in the respective classes 

and backlog- schedule to be confirmed by SPPU)

In Sem exam for 1st years (for regular to be scheduled 

in the respective classes and backlog- schedule to be 

confirmed by SPPU)

Week 7      
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 3       
1st year 

Week 8    
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 4       
1st year 

Week 10
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 6       
1st year 

Week 14 
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 10         
1st Year

Week 15 
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 11 1st 

Year

Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up for 

2nd,3rd,4th ( all subjects other than Design)



Monday 19-Mär-2018

Tuesday 20-Mär-2018

Wednesday 21-Mär-2018

Thursday 22-Mär-2018

Friday 23-Mär-2018

Saturday 24-Mär-2018 Term end for 2nd, 3rd  4th & 5th years 

Monday 26-Mär-2018

Tuesday 27-Mär-2018

Wednesday 28-Mär-2018

Thursday 29-Mär-2018

Friday 30-Mär-2018

Saturday 31-Mär-2018

Monday 2-Apr-2018

Tuesday 3-Apr-2018

Wednesday 4-Apr-2018

Thursday 5-Apr-2018

Friday 6-Apr-2018

Saturday 7-Apr-2018

Monday 9-Apr-2018

Tuesday 10-Apr-2018

Wednesday 11-Apr-2018

Thursday 12-Apr-2018

Friday 13-Apr-2018

Saturday 14-Apr-2018

Monday 16-Apr-2018

Tuesday 17-Apr-2018

Wednesday 18-Apr-2018

Thursday 19-Apr-2018

Friday 20-Apr-2018

Saturday 21-Apr-2018 Term end for First years 

Monday 23-Apr-2018

Tuesday 24-Apr-2018

Wednesday 25-Apr-2018

Thursday 26-Apr-2018

Friday 27-Apr-2018

Saturday 28-Apr-2018

Monday 30-Apr-2018 Preparatory break for Theory exam for 1st years 

Tuesday 1-Mai-2018 Holiday - Maharashtra Day 

Wednesday 2-Mai-2018

Thursday 3-Mai-2018

Friday 4-Mai-2018

Saturday 5-Mai-2018

Monday 7-Mai-2018

Tuesday 8-Mai-2018

Wednesday 9-Mai-2018

Thursday 10-Mai-2018

Friday 11-Mai-2018

Saturday 12-Mai-2018

 Sesssional /Viva Exams 2nd 3rd 4th years  

(schedule to be confirmed by SPPU)                  

1st Year - Time-table as normal

SUMMER BREAK TILL 3RD JUNE 2018

Note:Total working days for all years =16weeks *5days 

Week 19
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years                

Week 15

1st year

Week 16
1st year

Week 17
1st year

Week 18
1st year

Preparatory break for Theory exam for 2nd 3rd & 

4th years Schedule 

1st Year - Assimilation & Sesssionals for all 

subjects other than Design

1st Year: Theory Exams (schedule to be confirmed 

by SPPU)

COMMENCEMENT OF TERM I (2018-19) FOR 2ND,3RD,4TH YEARS --4TH June 2018

Week 16
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 12 1st 

Year

Week 17 
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 13      
1st Year

Week 18
2nd 3rd 4th & 5th 

years 

Week 14
1st year

Week 19

1st year

Design Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up for 

2nd,3rd,4th 

1st Year - Time-table as normal

Theory exam for 2nd, 3rd, & 4th year  (schedule to 

be confirmed by SPPU).   1st Year - Assimilation & 

Sesssionals wrap-up for Design

Theory exam for 2nd, 3rd, & 4th year  contd .         

1st Year - Sessional & Viva exam (schedule to be 

confirmed by SPPU)

Preparatory break for Theory Exams continued for 

1st years 




